(ii) Rs.10,00,000/- (IRupees 'l-en l-akh only) on or beiore thc.

executiou of this Agreemetrt (the receipt whereof the Orvners tloth
' : -i**;li<.| -.v. ...

8.1

hereby as also by the receipt hereunder

acknowledgu).

admit or

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5

(iii) Rs.88,00,000/- (Ifupees Eighty-eight Lakh only) immediately

upon receipt of the original title deed from the Owners.

Ir, or.lu, to secure the security cleposit paic{ or cleposited by the

Developer with the O'*'ners, the Developer rrould mark a portion

containing an area of being equivalent to 50% of the area out of the